
Description

Patch module, single size, Base-2, 6 × LCD adapter blue, OS2, PC

IPS-06-LCUD-00-0000-SM-00-0000

Features

- 6 x LC duplex patch module

- Fast and tool-less installation

- Facilitates patching to transceiver

- Compact and robust plastic construction

- Compatible with IANOS chassis

- Colour coded LC duplex adaptors

Technical data

Mechanical data

Characteristics Values

Product family IANOS

Suitable for Patching

Dimension (Width x Length x Height) (mm) 97 x 172 x 12

Dimension (Width x Length x Height) (inch) 3.8 x 6.8 x 0.5

Weight (g) 50

Weight (oz) 1.8

Material module PC

Colour module jet black (RAL 9005)

Number of Adaptor front (pcs) 6

Adaptor type front LC

Adaptor colour front blue

Environmental data

Characteristics Values

Free of halogen Yes

RoHS compliant Yes

REACH compliant Yes

Data Sheet

IANOS Patch Module
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Technical drawing

Ordering information

Description Item number

Patch module, single size, Base-2, 6 × LCD adapter
blue, OS2, PC

85072924

Related Documents

Installation manual DOC-0000765314

www.hubersuhner.comHUBER+SUHNER is certified according to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, AS/EN9100, ISO/TS 16949 and IRIS.

Waiver: Fact and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind.
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